35
EXP Series
Hazardous Location
Battery Units
Self-Powered Exit Signs
Combination Units
Project/Location:
Contractor:

Prepared by:
Dimensions
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: 06EXP36E1/21S312
DC Voltage Series Capacity and
Cabinet Size
AC Voltage Options Emergency Head Style Severity Code* Lamps
06= 6 volts EXP 36= 36 watts
72= 72 watts
108= 108 watts
Blank= 120Vac
-2= 277Vac input
-3=347 Vac input
Blank= no options
D= time delay
E1= single face exit sign,
C860, LED
E2= double face exit sign,
C860, LED
TS= transfer switch
Blank= no heads
/11= single remote, 1 lamp
/12= single remote, 2 lamps
/21= double remote, 1 lamp
each
S1= CL.1, Div.1, Gr. A, B
S2= CL.1, Div.1, Gr. C, D
S3= CL.1, Div.2, Gr. A, B, C, D
S4= CL.2, Div.1, & 2 Gr.E, F, G
CL.3, Div.1 & 2
*For temperature
codes,consult your
sales representative.
12= 6V, 12V - 12 watts, halogen
quartz bi-pin
20= 6V, 12V - 24 watts, halogen
quartz bi-pin
12= 12 volts EXP 72= 72 watts
144= 144 watts
200= 200 watts
24= 24 volts EXP 144= 144 watts
288= 288 watts
SMALL CABINET
(36-72W)
LARGE CABINET
(108-288W)
Certain combinations are not available, please consult your sales representative.
103⁄8” [26.4cm]
181⁄4” [46.5cm]
95 ⁄8
”[
24
.4
cm
]
19
5 ⁄8
”[
49
.9
cm
]
207⁄8” [53.0cm]
22
7 ⁄8
”[
58
.0
cm
]
273⁄4” [70.5cm]
19
5 ⁄8